
MENU
Beverage

WHITE  WINE
9,00 €

9,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

45,00 €

49,00 €

ROSÉ  WINE

2022 PINOT GRIS,  DRY 0,2L
Germany | Rheinhessen | Winery Kaiser | almond, honey

2021 CHARDONNAY, DRY 0,2L
France | Vin de France | Winery Le Ruse | oranges, vanilla

2022 RIESLING, DRY 0,2L
Germany | Rheinhessen | Winery Kaiser | apple notes, citrus aroma

2022 PINOT BLANC “LÖSS”,  DRY 0,2L
Germany | Rheinhessen | Winery Manz | citrus notes, yellow pear

2022 SAUVIGNON BLANC, DRY 0,75L
Germany | Rheinhessen | Winery Manz | cassis, elderberry

2023 BLANC DE BLANCS, DRY 0,75L
 Spain | Mallorca | Bodegas Can Vidalet | lemon balm, fennel

17

17

17

17

17

17

9,00 €

11,00 €

2021 PORTUGIESER-WEISSHERBST, DRY 0,2L
Germany | Rheinhessen | Winery Kaiser | cherry, raspberry

2022 ROSÉ EMOTION, DRY 0,2L
Germany | Rheinhessen | Winery Manz | currant

17

17

49,00 €2023 BLANC DE NEGRES, DRY 0,75L
Spain | Mallorca | Bodegas Can Vidalet | pomegranate, water melon

17



RED  WINE

SPARKL ING  WINE
39,00 €

39,00 €

49,00 €

JAHRGANGSSEKT MILLÉSIMÉ, DRY 0,75L
Germany | Winery Kaiser

JAHRGANGSSEKT MILLÉSIMÉ ROSÉ, DRY 0,75L
Germany | Winery Kaiser

BLANC DE BLANC CRÉMANT, DRY 0,75L
France | Winery Charles Ninot

9,00 €

11,00 €

60,00 €

10,00 €

2020 GÄNSEHAUT PUR CUVEÉ, DRY 0,2L

2018 SO DEL XIPRER, DRY 0,75L
Spain | Mallorca | Bodegas Can Vidalet | cherry, plum, strawberry

17

2022 BLACK HOLE, DORNFELDER-MERLOT, DRY 0,2L
Germany | Rheinhessen | Winery Manz | wild berry, cherry

2022 PRIMITIVO IGT,  DRY 0,2L
Italy | Apulien | Winery Casa Vinicola | cherry, tobacco

17

Germany | Rheinhessen | Winery Manz | vanilla, cocoa
17

17
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45,00 €2016 RIOJA CRIANZA, DRY 0,75L
Spain | Rioja | Winery Vina Alcorta | raspberry, cherry

17



WATERKANT 0,33L
Ebbe & Sturmflut

WATERKANT 0,75L
Ebbe & Sturmflut

3,90 €

6,50 €

JU ICES  &  SPR ITZERS

KEO  TEA

3,70 €

3,70 €

4,50 €

3,70 €

3,70 €

5,90 €

FRITZ KOLA 0,2L
fritz kola, sugarfree,     mischmasch,    
orange,   lemon,   bio-rhababer

SCHWEPPES 0,2L
Ginger-Ale,    Bitter Lemon,
Tonic Water

WATERKANT 0,33L
apple, elderberry,   lemon

VAIHINGER JUICES 0,2L
apple cloudy, orange, tomato

VAIHINGER NECTAR 0,2L
passion fruit, cherry, banana,
currant

VAIHINGER SPRITZER 0,4L
different varieties

11 1,3

1,10 10,16

3,10,11,16

1,9,11 1,3,9

1,3 3

3,50 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

4,00 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,90 €

4,90 €CAFÈ LATTE

CUP OF COFFEE

CUP OF COFFEE
decaffeinated

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE MACCHIATO

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

DARJEELING

EARL GREY

PEPPERMINT

CHAMOMILE

WILD BERRY

ORANCUJA

ROOIBOS VANILLA

GREEN TEA

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

MINERAL  WATER COFFEE
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DRAFT  BEER

5,00 €

5,00 €

5,00 €

GIN  4CL

7,00 €

8,50 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

10,00 €

12,00 €

5,00 €

6,50 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

9,50 €

RATSHERRN TASTING BOARD FROM THE BARREL 5,90 €

seasonal draft beer variations at their best 3x 0,1l

PLYMOUTH GIN

BEEFEETER 24 GIN

GIN MARE

HENDRICKS GIN

BLUE OCEAN GIN

MONKEY 47

KÖNIG PILSENER 

RATSHERRN PILS

RATSHERRN CRAFTBEER

alcohol free

Küsten IPA, Weizen IPA, 
Hamburger Pale Ale

8

8

8

RATSHERRN
Pilsener, Rotbier, Zwickel

BENEDIKTINER 
WEISSBIER
naturtrüb

KÖNIG PILSENER 8

8

8

SANDEMAN SHERRY 5CL
Fino | Medium | Dry

BELSAZAR VERMOUTH 5CL
White | Dry | Red | Rosé

APEROL SPRITZ

CAMPARI ORANGE

LILLET WILD BERRY

DEJAVU TONIC

17

17

1,10,12

1,10

17

17

APER IT I F BEER  BOTTLE  0 ,33L

4,50 €/5,90 €

4,50 €/5,90 €

4,50 €/5,90 €

0,3L/0,5L
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RUM 4CL

5,00 €

6,00 €

6,00 €

6,50 €

8,00 €

11,00 €

1) colorant 2)  preservatives 3)  antioxidant 4)  f lavor enhancer 8)  cereals containing gluten 9)  contains caffeine
10) contains quinine 11) sweetener 12) contains phenylalanine source 13) celery 14) taurine 16) acidif ier  17) sulphites 18) lactose

MARZADRO LA TRENTINA
TRADITIONALE 

MARZADRO LE DICIOTTO
LUNE

MARZADRO MORBIDA
BARRIQUE

17

17

17

HAVANA CLUB 3Y

HAVANA CLUB 7Y

RON BOTUCAL RESERVA 1

GRAPPA  2CL WHISKEY  4CL
6,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €

8,00 €

BALLANTINES SCOTCH 1

FOUR ROSES BOURBON

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

MAKERS MARK BOURBON

1

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,00 €

3,50 €

3,50 €

5,00 €

OUZO 12

JÄGERMEISTER

SAMBUCA MOLINARI

HELBING KÜMMEL

JUBILÄUMS AQUAVIT

THE OSTHOLSTEINER
DOPPELKORN 8

DIGEST IVE  2CL

FRUIT  BRANDY  2CL

PEAR BRANDY

BLOOD ORANGE BRANDY

BLACKBERRY BRANDY

CHERRY BRANDY

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €
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